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20 - 400 METERS BOYS - Final

Records

Championship Record m

Result Name Team Date vanue

49.34 Harold Manning ISB 2000 ISKI

Heat 1

Pos

Bib

554

379

180

270

564

672

292

169

Start Time: 08:30 am

Athlete Team Result React Remark
Hood Lucas SAS  48.94
Salem Adam ISKL 50.74

Melody Gabriel ISB 51.37

Cendra Sean Tyrone JIS 51.92

Uber Carson SAS 52.00

Lin Reinen TAS 52.08

Palomo Namuel JIS 53.29

van Oosten Slingelan Daniel (Anou) ISB 53.42

1/4

Timing by Innotex

IASAS Track & Field Championships 2025
The International School of Kuala Lumpur Power by IGIS
10 - 12 April 2025
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400 METERS BOYS

Summary
Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark
1 1 554  Hood Lucas SAS 48.94
2 3 554  Hood Lucas SAS 49.84 q
3 1 379 Salem Adam ISKL 50.74
4 2 379 Salem Adam ISKL 51.01 q
5 1 180 Melody Gabriel ISB 51.37
6 2 180 Melody Gabriel ISB 51.89 q
7 1 270 Cendra Sean Tyrone JIS 51.92
8 1 564  Uber Carson SAS 52.00
9 1 564 Uber Carson SAS 52.07 q
10 1 672  Lin Reinen TAS 52.08
11 3 270 Cendra Sean Tyrone JIS 52.10 q
12 1 672 Lin Reinen TAS 52.61 q
13 3 292  Palomo Namuel JIS 52.95 q
14 3 169 van Oosten Slingelan Daniel (Anou) ISB 52.96 q
15 1 490 Saunders Roland ISM 53.01
16 1 566 Srivastava Sachitt SAS 53.04
17 1 158 Unger Amos ISB 53.05
18 2 368 Beneventi Daniele ISKL 53.24
19 1 292  Palomo Namuel JIS 53.29
20 1 169 van Oosten Slingelan Daniel (Anou) ISB 53.42
21 2 251 Koesnendar Keenan JIS 53.52
22 3 461 Lorenzo Matteo ISM 53.54
23 3 673  Wu Elliot TAS 53.80
24 1 390 Musk Zavier ISKL 54.19
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IASAS Track & Field Championships 2025
Timing by Innotex The International School of Kuala Lumpur Power by IGIS
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Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark
25 2 667 Padgett Sienna TAS 54.62
26 2 474  Jolly Aakshat ISM 56.13
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IASAS Track & Field Championships 2025
Timing by Innotex The International School of Kuala Lumpur Power by IGIS
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